Quarter ending :March 2025

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal Undertaking ?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if
any?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 5 15,02,745 15,02,745
(B) Public 894 17,47,255 17,47,255

(C1) Shares underlying DRs

(C2) Shares held by Employee
Trust

(C) Non Promoter-Non Public

Grand Total 899  32,50,000  32,50,000

Summary statement holding of specified securities

46.24

53.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

15,02,745 46.24
17,47,255 53.76
0.00
0.00
0.00

32,50,000 100.00

46.24

53.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

15,02,745

14,80,555

29,83,300



BSE

The Power of Vibrance

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

SHAMLI MADIA
NITIKA KHANNA

GAURI KHANNA
AARTI THAPAR
SUNNY MARIA
Sub Total Al
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

4

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Promoter

Promoter

Scrip Code : 539110

Shareholding Pattern

Northlink Fiscal and Capital Services Ltd

Quarter Ending

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

5 15,02,745

1 5,96,791
1 4,87,074
1 3,21,800
1 93,080
1 4,000

5 15,02,745

5 15,02,745

15,02,745

5,96,791

4,87,074

3,21,800
93,080
4,000

15,02,745

15,02,745

0.00

46.24

18.36

14.99

9.90

2.86

0.12

46.24

0.00

46.24

15,02,745

5,96,791

4,87,074

3,21,800
93,080
4,000

15,02,745

15,02,745

0.00

46.24

18.36

14.99

9.90

2.86

0.12

46.24

0.00

46.24

: Mar-25

0.00

46.24

18.36

14.99

9.90

2.86

0.12

46.24

0.00

46.24

15,02,745

5,96,791

487,074

3,21,800
93,080
4,000

15,02,745

15,02,745


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 ; 0.00

(Domestic)

B2) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 ; 0.00

(Foreign)

B3) Central

Government/ State 0 0 0.00 0.00 } 0.00

Government(s)/

President of India

B4) Non-Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

Resident Individuals

holding nominal share 880 205032 2,05,032 631 2,05,032 6.31 - 631 50,532
capital up to Rs. 2

lakhs

Resident Individuals

holding nominal share 6 715158  7,15158 2200 715158  22.00 ; 22.00 6,05,858
capital in excess of Rs.

2 lakhs

BALWINDER SINGH 1 34835 34,835 1.07 34,835 1.07 - 1.07 34,835
SATISH KUMAR 1 39600 39,600 1.22 39,600 1.22 - 1.22

PRABHA RANI 1 48000 48,000 1.48 48,000 1.48 - 1.48

KEWAL KRISHAN 1 285043 2,85,043 8.77 2,85,043 8.77 - 8.77 2,85,043
RAJESH KHANNA 1 285980 2,85,980 8.80 2,85,980 8.80 - 8.80 2,85,980
Non Resident Indians

(NRIs) 1 50 50 0.00 50 0.00 - 0.00 50
Bodies Corporate 5 826900 8,26,900 25.44 8,26,900 25.44 - 25.44 8,24,000
RECOVERY OFFICER

DRT III 1 821000 8,21,000 25.26 8,21,000 25.26 - 25.26 8,21,000
CHANDIGARH

Any Other (specify) 2 115 115 0.00 115 0.00 - 0.00 115
Sub Total B4 894 1747255 17,47,255 53.76  17,47,255 53.76 - 53.76 14,80,555
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 894 1747255  17,47,255 53.76  17,47,255 53.76 - 53.76 14,80,555

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Northlink Fiscal and Capital Services Ltd
Scrip Code : 539110 Quarter ending : Mar-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1)

Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 - 0.00
Holder

C2) Employee

Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00 - 0.00

Note



BSE”

The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern
Northlink Fiscal and Capital Services Ltd

Scrip Code : 539110 Quarter ending : Mar-25

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Northlink Fiscal and Capital Services Ltd

Scrip Code : 539110

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date

As on the end of previous 1st quarter

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

Shareholding Pattern

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

Quarter ending : Mar-25

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



