

**Quarter ending :March 2025**

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal Undertaking ?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

**Summary statement holding of specified securities**

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
										Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
										SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	5	15,02,745	15,02,745	46.24	15,02,745	46.24		46.24	15,02,745	--	--	--
(B) Public	894	17,47,255	17,47,255	53.76	17,47,255	53.76		53.76	14,80,555			
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00		--	--	--
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00		--	--	--
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00		--	--	--
<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>899</b>	<b>32,50,000</b>	<b>32,50,000</b>	<b>100.00</b>	<b>32,50,000</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>100.00</b>	<b>29,83,300</b>			

Shareholding Pattern

Northlink Fiscal and Capital Services Ltd

Scrip Code : 539110

Quarter Ending : Mar-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
						Class eg: X	Total			
<b>A1) Indian</b>					0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
<b>Individuals/Hindu undivided Family</b>		5	15,02,745	15,02,745	46.24	15,02,745	46.24	-	46.24	15,02,745
SHAMLI MADIA	Promoter	1	5,96,791	5,96,791	18.36	5,96,791	18.36	-	18.36	5,96,791
NITIKA KHANNA	Promoter Group	1	4,87,074	4,87,074	14.99	4,87,074	14.99	-	14.99	4,87,074
GAURI KHANNA	Promoter	1	3,21,800	3,21,800	9.90	3,21,800	9.90	-	9.90	3,21,800
AARTI THAPAR	Promoter	1	93,080	93,080	2.86	93,080	2.86	-	2.86	93,080
SUNNY MARIA	Promoter	1	4,000	4,000	0.12	4,000	0.12	-	0.12	4,000
<b>Sub Total A1</b>		5	15,02,745	15,02,745	46.24	15,02,745	46.24	-	46.24	15,02,745
<b>A2) Foreign</b>					0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
<b>A=A1+A2</b>		5	15,02,745	15,02,745	46.24	15,02,745	46.24	-	46.24	15,02,745

**Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder**

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
										Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
										SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
<b>Institutions</b>	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00		-	-	-
<b>B1) Institutions (Domestic)</b>	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00		-	-	-
<b>B2) Institutions (Foreign)</b>	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00		-	-	-
<b>B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India</b>	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00		-	-	-
<b>B4) Non-Institutions</b>	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00		-	-	-
<b>Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs</b>	880	205032	2,05,032	6.31	2,05,032	6.31	-	6.31	50,532			
<b>Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs</b>	6	715158	7,15,158	22.00	7,15,158	22.00	-	22.00	6,05,858			
BALWINDER SINGH	1	34835	34,835	1.07	34,835	1.07	-	1.07	34,835			
SATISH KUMAR	1	39600	39,600	1.22	39,600	1.22	-	1.22				
PRABHA RANI	1	48000	48,000	1.48	48,000	1.48	-	1.48				
KEWAL KRISHAN	1	285043	2,85,043	8.77	2,85,043	8.77	-	8.77	2,85,043			
RAJESH KHANNA	1	285980	2,85,980	8.80	2,85,980	8.80	-	8.80	2,85,980			
<b>Non Resident Indians (NRIs)</b>	1	50	50	0.00	50	0.00	-	0.00	50			
<b>Bodies Corporate</b>	5	826900	8,26,900	25.44	8,26,900	25.44	-	25.44	8,24,000			
RECOVERY OFFICER DRT III CHANDIGARH	1	821000	8,21,000	25.26	8,21,000	25.26	-	25.26	8,21,000			
<b>Any Other (specify)</b>	2	115	115	0.00	115	0.00	-	0.00	115			
<b>Sub Total B4</b>	894	1747255	17,47,255	53.76	17,47,255	53.76	-	53.76	14,80,555			
<b>B=B1+B2+B3+B4</b>	894	1747255	17,47,255	53.76	17,47,255	53.76	-	53.76	14,80,555			

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

**Northlink Fiscal and Capital Services Ltd**

Scrip Code : 539110

Quarter ending : Mar-25

**Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder**

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (Not Applicable)
<b>C1) Custodian/DR Holder</b>	0	0		0.00	-	0.00	
<b>C2) Employee Benefit Trust</b>	0	0		0.00	-	0.00	

**Note**



Shareholding Pattern

**Northlink Fiscal and Capital Services Ltd**

**Scrip Code : 539110**

**Quarter ending : Mar-25**

**Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.**

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

**Northlink Fiscal and Capital Services Ltd****Scrip Code : 539110****Quarter ending : Mar-25****Statement showing foreign ownership limits**

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	0.00